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Position

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Physician V

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Retired Annuitant |l

Physician IlI

Physician IlI N

Physician IlI

Retired Annuitant |l

Bus Intel/Analytics Dir HCSA
Physician IlI

Behavioral HIt Care Pharm Spec
Physician IlI

Physician IlI

Senior Pharmacist BHCS
Associate Dir Adult Svc BHCS
Physician Ill N

Retired Annuitant |l

Info Systems Director

Dir Adult Comm Support Centers
Senior Pharmacist BHCS

Dir Child & Youth Svcs BHCS
Physician Ill N

Deputy Dir Behav HIth Care Sv

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care

Hcsa-Behavioral Care

Total Wages

$308,349
$296,468
$253,111
$245,894
$230,731
$224,085
$222,375
$220,646
$218,985
$214,587
$213,041
$209,110
$206,391
$174,587
$169,428
$169,383
$153,994
$152,992
$149,937
$144,090
$143,838
$141,261
$140,884
$137,899
$137,820
$136,706
$132,925
$132,818
$129,782
$126,650
$122,782



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Older Adult System Care Dir
Admin/Financial Svcs Manager
Vocational Services Director
Physician IlI

Well Rec and Res Dir BHCS
Trans Age Youth Sys Care Dir
ACCESS Program Clinical Mgr
Physician IlI

Info Systems Manager
Housing Services Administrator
Chief Clin Psychologist

Critical Care Manager BHCS
Clinical Supervisor

Info Systems Coordinator
Behav Health Clinical Mgr
Behav Health Clinical Mgr
Retired Annuitant |l

Behav Health Clinical Mgr
Early Per Scr Diag & Treat Coord
Mid-Level Practitioner

Clinical Supervisor

Financial Services Officer
Behavioral Clinician Il

Quality Assur Assoc Admn BHC
Marriage and Fam Therapist |l
Training Officer

Behavioral Clinician Il

Behav Health Clinical Mgr
Management Analyst

Behavl Hlth Clini Supervisor
Info Systems Coordinator

Behavioral Clinician Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care

Hcsa-Behavioral Care

$121,127
$120,481
$120,236
$118,542
$118,085
$116,611
$115,067
$112,685
$112,466
$111,946
$111,648
$110,991
$110,426
$109,429
$109,364
$109,325
$108,899
$107,830
$106,564
$106,180
$106,113
$105,873
$105,570
$105,408
$105,355
$105,340
$105,190
$105,127
$104,307
$104,249
$104,159
$104,073



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Management Specialist
Senior Clinical Psychologist
Behavioral Clinician Il

Cond Rel & Crime Justi Svs Dir
Behav Health Clinical Mgr
Technical Support Analyst
Senior Rehab Counselor
Senior Clinical Psychologist
Info Systems Analyst

Admin Services Officer
Behavl HIth Clini Supervisor
Critical Care Manager BHCS
Senior Rehab Counselor
Clinical Review Sp Supervisor
Clinical Psychologist

Senior Program Specialist P
Info Systems Analyst

Chief Rehabilitation Counselor
Behavl Hlth Clini Supervisor
Behav Health Clinical Mgr
Supervising Program Specialist
Rehabilitation Counselor I
Retired Annuitant Il
Information Network Analyst
Information Network Analyst
Clinical Review Specialist
Senior Management Analyst
Behavioral Clinician Il

Senior Program Specialist
Rehabilitation Counselor I
Behavl Hlth Clini Supervisor

Financial Services Officer

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care

Hcsa-Behavioral Care

$103,173
$103,000
$102,323
$102,261
$102,118
$101,370
$100,268
$100,082
$99,606
$99,588
$99,393
$98,872
$98,820
$98,413
$98,403
$98,392
$98,266
$97,588
$97,118
$96,095
$95,577
$95,573
$94,912
$94,844
$94,657
$94,390
$94,350
$94,345
$94,170
$94,149
$93,843
$93,675



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Program Services Coordinator
Behavl Hlth Clini Supervisor
Clinical Review Specialist
Behavl Hlth Clini Supervisor

Clinical Review Specialist

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care
Hcsa-Behavioral Care

Hcsa-Behavioral Care

$93,425
$93,076
$93,058
$92,597
$92,279



